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HauioHanbHa Jlira U-19

2025/26 8- Typ, MaTy Ne64

M aTHnyg, 03.10.2025, 15:00, HTB "KoH4Ya-3acna", Kuis. 13°C.

ok

«[mHamo» Kunis

Cypkic Bayecnas (K)
KopoboB Makcum
OropofHik JaHnno
IBacbkiB Hazap
Ounknn Oenunc
[leHko OaHuno
Penywko borgaH
OcuneHko Knpuno
JliociH Maeno
AHOpenko IBaH
POA3IHCBKUI MaKcuM

rnacHi
CboMKa ApTeM
Jlobko BiTanin
Yanuin Bcesonon
Tokap Kupwuso
denopeHKo ApCeHin
bekepcbkuin AHgpiaH
O3uman Bonogumup
3apopoxxHun depnip
MaHiMaw OMuTpo
XaoaHoB [leHnc
'y6eHKo KOCTAHTUMH

eHep
HrNiHCbKUIA Oner

ApbiTp:

Kosasb IBaH
AcucTeHT 1:

LWekens OMnTpo
ACUCTEHT 2:

MaTtnk Oner

4-vi apbiTp:
Bonuexoscbkuin dasup,

CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

NepeBiHcbkun Oner

3:0

«MeTanict 1925» XapkiB

1
16
4
20
17
8
5
10
11
7
9

Conoen Makcum
3acoBiubkun Inns
KonapaTiok OeHuc (K)
XyKoBCbKkuiA Knpuno
Mnivyko Onekcin
KopoJsib AHLpIN
MinbraHyyk OaHiin
XPYHUK Inns
KonicHuk Bnapwucnas
barpin IBaH

KapnisiH Apocnas

3anacHi

15
3

2

6

19
22
18
26
14
21
25
23

TypymHoB Muknta
CocHuULUbKWUI Inna
36punubknin OaHiin
MoTaneHko Erop
Lly6iH BikTop
YciveHko Tapac
boromosios Irop
CoTHivyk CTaHicnas
MeTpyk OnekcaHgp
XykoB Kupuno
Bnactok Ky3bMma
Bennubknn OaHiin

TpeHep
Ha3zapos €BreHin
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HauioHanbHa Jlira U-19, 2025/26, 8- Typ, MaTy Ne64
M aTHuug, 03.10.2025, 15:00, HTB "KoH4Ya-3acna", Kuis. 13°C.

«[dnHamo» Kuis 3:0 «MeTanict 1925» Xapkis
17 I'poAa3siHCbKMA Makcum ® 10'
14 lweHko faHwnno 29"
22 OcnneHko Kupuso 37
, 16 3acoBiubkui lnns
39 N 6 MoTaneHko Erop
7 AHOpenko IsaH ,
11 I'y6eHKo KOCTAHTUH N 46
4 OropofHik JaHuno 54!
6 IBacbkiB Hazap ,
21 bekepcbkuin AHOpiaH N >9
8 JtociH MaBno ,
18 O3mman Bonoagummp N 39
17 I'poasiHCcbkuin Makcum ® 59'
4 OropofaHik faHwnno ,
20 ®enopeHkKo ApceHii N 70
, 5 Minbranyyk Oaniin
/3 N 18 boromoJsios Irop
731 t 11 KonicHuk Bnagucnas
14 NMeTpyk OnekcaHgp
\ 8 Koposib AHApin
80 N 19 Lly6iH BikTop
\ 7 barpin IBaH
80 N 22 YciyeHko Tapac
81' 4 KoHppaTiok [eHuc
10 Penywko BorpaaH ® 82!
17 I'poa3siHCbKMiA Makcum ,
25 Tokap Kupuno N 90
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

(R AsToron

&) MerHanbTi
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